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Art. ID KAZ-2532-83
Unit 100 g

Deliverydetails

Text/Information Analyte/Parameter CAS number
Platinum (Pt) [7440-06-4]
Palladium (Pd) [7440-05-3]
Rhodium (Rh) [7440-16-6]
Iridium (Ir) [7439-88-5]
Ruthenium (Ru) [7440-18-8]
Silver (Ag) [7440-22-4]
Gold (Au) [7440-57-5]
Osmium (Os) [7440-04-2]
Nickel (Ni) [7440-02-0]
Cobalt (Co) [7440-48-4]
Copper (Cu) [7440-50-8]

Labmix24 GmbH
Kesseldorfer Rott 24
46499 Hamminkeln
Germany

No Dangerous Good /not restricted

Concentration/Value
16,6
51,5
3,72
0,43
1,16
41,45
1,62
0,17
12,87
~0,53

~7
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